

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Media Contact: Alyssa Amasol (808) 539-3437 alyssa.amasol@anthologygroup.com

Streetlight Cadence Hosts New TV Launch Party at Ka Makana Ali'i

Celebrate the launch of the band's "Will Play for Food" TV series on KFVE with a live performance from Streetlight Cadence, free food, drinks, and more this Saturday, Sept. 22!

KAPOLEI, HI (September 18, 2018) — Ka Makana Ali'i is excited to host folk pop sensation Streetlight Cadence as they launch their brand new television series "Will Play for Food," a reality TV show about travelling the world with empty wallets and bellies. Celebrate the launch of "Will Play for Food" starring bandmates Brian Webb, Jesse Shiroma, Jonathon Franklin and Ben Chai on Saturday, September 22 from 6 to 8 p.m. at Ka Makana Ali'i!

Fans can watch a sneak peek of the new show and enjoy a live performance from Streetlight Cadence along with free food and drinks, games, prizes, an Instagrammable photo booth and sounds by DJ Jem. All food and activities will be dispersed throughout Center Court, the Macy's wing and the Pineapple Pavilion, where there will be a section reserved for those age 21 and over.

Ka Makana Ali'i's Play for Food game invites guests to experience a taste of the Center for West Oahu. From Infinitea's Taiwan-inspired milk tea boba drinks to Alyssandra's Lumpia or Magnolia Ice Cream & Treats from the Philippines and Cinnabon from Seattle, pick up a Play For Food Passport in Center Court and visit at least five food or drink stations for stamps. Auntie Anne's Pretzels, 'Ōlino by Consolidated Theatres and Malibu Rum will also have stations throughout the Macy's wing. Travel down to the Pineapple Pavilion to enter to win prizes and pick up a free gift with each stamped passport, while supplies last.

With a violin, accordion, cello and guitar, the Na Hoku Hanohano award-winning band is using the gift of music to rustle up local food and find the best experiences life has to offer. The season premiere of "Will Play for Food" debuts on Wednesday, Sept. 26 and airs every Wednesday on KFVE.

Visit our website at <u>www.kamakanaalii.com</u> for more details about upcoming promotions and exciting center events. For the latest news and updates, follow Ka Makana Ali'i on Facebook, Twitter and Instagram, all with profile name @kamakanaalii.

```
###
```

About Ka Makana Ali'i

Ka Makana Ali'i offers residents and visitors a family-friendly, mixed-use center in the heart of Hawai'i's fastest growing community. Phase one of the 1.4 million-square-foot Macy'sanchored regional mall features more than 125 exciting stores, restaurants, a state-of-the-art Consolidated Theatres and the state's first Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton on property. Serving as the premier gathering place for the community, Ka Makana Ali'i fulfills the shopping and dining demands of West O'ahu, where more than 80,000 new homes are projected to be constructed by 2025. Its convenient location offers excellent highway access, ample parking and public transportation for shoppers. A partnership between DeBartolo Development and the State Department of Hawaiian Home Lands, Ka Makana Ali'i will financially support programs benefiting Native Hawaiian interests statewide for decades to come. For more information, please visit <u>www.kamakanaalii.com</u>.

About JLL

JLL (NYSE: JLL) is a leading professional services firm that specializes in real estate and investment management. A Fortune 500 company, JLL helps real estate owners, occupiers and investors achieve their business ambitions. In 2017, JLL had revenue of \$7.9 billion; managed 4.6 billion square feet, or 423 million square meters; and completed investment sales, acquisitions and finance transactions of approximately \$170 billion. At the end of 2017, JLL had nearly 300 corporate offices, operations in over 80 countries and a global workforce of 82,000. As of December 31, 2017, LaSalle had \$58.1 billion of real estate assets under management. JLL is the brand name, and a registered trademark, of Jones Lang LaSalle Incorporated. For further information, visit www.jll.com.

Media Contact:

Alyssa Amasol (808) 539-3437 alyssa.amasol@anthologygroup.com